Ändringar av SEGLINGSFÖRESKRIFTERNA

Amendments to the Sailing Instructions

Nr/No: 1

Tävling/Event: SITR 2018

Punkt nr Paragraph	Text Amendment
raragraph	Amendment
1.4	Amend SI 1.4 by deleting "Rule 16.2 is amended to include:" and substituting "Rule 16.2 is changed to:".
18.6	Amend the numbering in SI 18.6 from 10.3 to 18.5.
19.1	Amend SI 19.1 by amending £500 in the fifth line to €500.
19.2	Amend SI 19.2 to 19.2.1.